
Rank RegNo RollNo Name

1 240947 24021056 DEVAPRIYA SHAJU
2 240536 24021033 ABHIMANYU V REJI
3 240025 24021001 ALEENA N
4 240281 24021015 APARNA SANTHOSH
5 240079 24021003 AFRAH SHAIK
6 240438 24021024 ANAG M A
7 240445 24021025 NANDANA PS
8 240304 24021017 HARIJITH K
9 240552 24071007 JITHIN JOHNY

10 240956 24071015 ANJANA M A
11 241023 24021062 AJA FATHIM K
12 240933 24021055 ARYA K
13 240465 24021026 VEENA G PRAKASH
14 240202 24021011 HARIPRIYA K R
15 240513 24021030 ANANYA P V
16 240896 24021053 SREENANDANA T B
17 240782 24021044 MUHAMMED FAHIM P P
18 241189 24021075 FASILA P
19 240539 24021034 BHAGYA P
20 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N
21 240497 24021029 AMAL KRISHNA KS
22 241182 24021073 FAMI N J
23 241188 24021074 FATHIMA A P
24 241180 24021072 SHAHANA SHARIN V S
25 241080 24021069 AVANI S
26 240135 24021008 MARIYA MARANGATTU
27 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
28 240525 24021031 CINI A
29 240287 24021016 JERIN J ABRAHAM
30 240879 24021049 GODSON JANEEF
31 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
32 240086 24021004 ABEL B
33 240534 24021032 KRISHNA D P
34 240331 24021019 SHAIBIN THAISEER P V

1 240215 24021012 ARJUN T

M.Sc. Applied Geology

PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

M.Sc. Atmospheric Science



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

2 240580 24021035 SREETHU KRISHNA C
3 240154 24021009 AKSHAYA S KUTTAN
4 240536 24021033 ABHIMANYU V REJI
5 240025 24021001 ALEENA N
6 240438 24021024 ANAG M A
7 240304 24021017 HARIJITH K
8 240620 24021038 SWETHA M
9 240844 24021045 SAFRIN P ZAKIR

10 240964 24021060 AMEERA EBRAHIM
11 241023 24021062 AJA FATHIM K
12 240933 24021055 ARYA K
13 240895 24021052 AFIYA ASHARAF
14 240427 24021023 AKSHAYA S
15 240513 24021030 ANANYA P V
16 241025 24041016 SHAWN GIRVASIS THOMAS
17 240497 24021029 AMAL KRISHNA KS
18 240955 24021058 MANIMEKHALA K R
19 240135 24021008 MARIYA MARANGATTU
20 241095 24021071 NANDANA C
21 241057 24021064 JOHN PAUL
22 240768 24021042 DEVANANDA V
23 240090 24021005 RAHULKUMAR SREENY
24 240186 24021010 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN
25 240770 24021043 AMITHA G
26 241022 24021061 SHREYA A
27 240346 24021021 ABHIJITH MURALIDHARAN
28 240617 24021037 AKSHAY SURESH

1 240130 24062004 SIDHARTH VIMAL
2 240108 24051002 RABEEBA BACKER
3 241034 24064031 SEETHA A V
4 240556 24051014 SNEHA K K
5 241026 24051037 SERIN MAYERS MT
6 240848 24062028 KRUPA SABU
7 240910 24063023 KRISHNA PRIYA
8 240831 24031061 NAVANEETH GIREESH
9 240845 24031063 KIRAN LAL KISHOR K S

M.Sc. Environmental Sciences



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

10 240421 24064014 PAVANA V P
11 240857 24064026 AMRA T H
12 240385 24031029 AYISHA RASLIN N
13 240295 24064005 NEHNA NISAR
14 240600 24031045 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR
15 241183 24031087 NANDANA SUNIL
16 241039 24031075 CHAITHRA PS
17 241073 24063026 ASWIN V
18 240137 24064003 NAHDA FATHIMA TN
19 240088 24031007 AKASH DINESH
20 240504 24064016 SAYANA P
21 241135 24031082 JASMINE E
22 240359 24031027 SREYA THERESA
23 240937 24071014 SREYA SANTHOSH
24 241218 24031093 TREESA SHAJI
25 241010 24071017 ANSIYA A
26 240628 24051016 CHINMAYA K
27 240219 24063005 ANAKHA C SANJAY
28 241141 24062036 KRISHNA VIJAY
29 240546 24031041 AMEENASHIRIN S
30 241044 24062033 YADHUKRISHNA N K
31 240958 24071016 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S
32 240750 24031054 BENNY AKASH J
33 240165 24063003 VAISHNAVI P
34 240417 24071004 VAISHNAVY M S
35 241009 24031073 SIYAD E
36 240827 24031060 RIYA MARIA JOSE
37 240792 24063017 JASEELA AFZAL
38 240663 24031050 KRISHNANJALI R CHANDRAN
39 241098 24063028 VIPANCHIKA V S
40 240070 24062001 ASWATHY P C
41 240936 24063024 POOJA P S
42 240876 24021048 DEEPTHI HARI
43 241190 24021076 AUSTIN V
44 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N
45 240590 24031044 JYOTHIKA R
46 241062 24021066 PUNYA PRADEEP



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

47 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
48 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
49 240226 24031019 SONA SAJU
50 240683 24063016 AMAL RAJ N R
51 240439 24063009 ARCHA PURUSHOTHAMAN
52 240904 24063021 AARYA V R
53 240716 24021041 RASIKA M V
54 241191 24031088 MEGHA SAJU
55 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
56 240052 24021002 JITHIN DAS T I
57 240340 24021020 GOVIND R S
58 240019 24031001 TINTU M R
59 240823 24071012 REVATHI P
60 240859 24021046 SRUTHY B VIJAY
61 240380 24031028 ANISHMA PAUL

1 241140 24051041 LERISH JOHNSON
2 240501 24065044 AMINA P R
3 240542 24051013 JAYALAKSHMI K S
4 240826 24065074 SAVISHNA SHAJI
5 240108 24051002 RABEEBA BACKER
6 240204 24065018 SREE NANDANA S
7 240350 24065032 REVATHY S
8 240541 24065048 MP MUHAMMED MUSRAF KURIKKAL
9 240777 24065069 ANASWARA SATHYAN

10 240018 24065001 ANNA MARIAM ALEX
11 240795 24064023 SHARIKA SHANKAR
12 240031 24065006 AADITHYESWAR R
13 241034 24064031 SEETHA A V
14 240871 24065075 SANGEETHA S
15 240545 24065049 FATHIMATH NASEEHA M
16 241017 24065083 DANY ELDHOSE
17 240452 24064015 NIKHILRAJ T
18 240740 24051020 DEVIKA V S
19 240459 24065040 ISHA FATHIMA P
20 240376 24065034 THAYYIBA THASNEEM KJ
21 240524 24065047 BEULAH BIJU

M.Sc. Food Science and Technology



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

22 240687 24065061 RONI S THOMAS
23 241018 24001052 DEVIKA S
24 241000 24062031 FATHIMA AFRAH
25 240461 24065041 GOURINANDANA S
26 240755 24065067 B LAKSHMI
27 240432 24065037 LINA SHAFI
28 240556 24051014 SNEHA K K
29 240367 24063007 SILPA ANNA THOMAS
30 240106 24065009 FAREEHA SULTHANA
31 240422 24065035 SREENANDHANA A SURESH
32 241026 24051037 SERIN MAYERS MT
33 240848 24062028 KRUPA SABU
34 240603 24065055 FATHIMA S
35 240239 24065020 ANJITHA L
36 240273 24065024 SAUMYA SAJ
37 240199 24065017 SHIGA HUSSAIN
38 240707 24065063 HANEEN VP
39 240020 24065002 KEERTHANA R CHANDRAN
40 241184 24062037 REMYA RAJAN
41 240910 24063023 KRISHNA PRIYA
42 240929 24065078 MANJIMA N R
43 240207 24064004 AADIL RAEEZ
44 240790 24065070 JASIM HAKKIM
45 240309 24065026 FATHIMA NINSHIDA
46 240813 24065071 ROSMINE THOMAS
47 240366 24065033 ARYA ARAVIND
48 240021 24065003 DEVI K
49 240641 24065058 HASBI MOL P N
50 240943 24065080 AKMAL HARIS
51 240321 24064009 ANAS IQBAL P
52 240360 24064012 JOTHIKA M
53 240517 24065046 ASWATHY K O
54 240214 24065019 AKSHARA S KUMAR
55 240935 24065079 ARUNIMA V NAIR
56 240845 24031063 KIRAN LAL KISHOR K S
57 240115 24065011 DEVIKA RAJEEV
58 240268 24065023 UNNIMAYA UNNIKRISHNAN



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

59 241037 24065087 AISWARYA T S
60 240030 24065005 SREEPRIYA P V
61 240597 24065053 VEENA V
62 240778 24061005 NISANA S
63 240531 24062019 VISHNU VINOD
64 240421 24064014 PAVANA V P
65 240966 24065081 ATHULYA SOMAN
66 240183 24065015 ALEENA BENNY
67 241031 24065084 ABHIGAMY M C
68 241048 24065088 ABHINAV KRISHNA T A
69 241051 24051039 HENNA THASNI C
70 240741 24065066 THAREEQUE HASSAIN VP
71 241032 24065085 ABHIRAMI P R
72 240967 24064028 SANGEETHA S
73 241129 24065092 LEKSHMY NARAYANAN
74 240611 24062022 AMEEN ISLAH K
75 240195 24065016 RENJEEV K R
76 240326 24064010 ANJANA P
77 240111 24065010 SIDRA VALAPPIL PAKKATH
78 240857 24064026 AMRA T H
79 240296 24064006 SAFITHA SALAM
80 240466 24062017 MEENAKSHY SURESH
81 240776 24064021 LAVANYA C
82 240588 24065051 SIYANA PARVEENA TP
83 240072 24062002 MARY CANDRIYA PAIVA
84 240507 24065045 AAYISHA S
85 240295 24064005 NEHNA NISAR
86 240323 24065028 SAIMA NAUSHAD
87 240375 24051008 GOURI PARVATHY B
88 240266 24065022 SALVA P
89 240337 24065030 POOJA VIJAYAKUMAR
90 240600 24031045 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR
91 240275 24065025 NANDANA K
92 240317 24064007 ASHIKA ANILKUMAR
93 240046 24065007 PARVATHY S
94 241039 24031075 CHAITHRA PS
95 240999 24065082 ANJANA SABU



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

96 240411 24031031 AKSHAY K
97 240766 24051023 BHAVANA V
98 240994 24062030 NAURIN FATHIMA
99 240553 24065050 SURYANARAYANAN S

100 241073 24063026 ASWIN V
101 240137 24064003 NAHDA FATHIMA TN
102 240591 24065052 ANUSREE S
103 240825 24065073 MANU MADHU
104 240713 24065064 MOHAMMED ANSHID KT
105 240327 24064011 DARSHANA V P
106 240655 24065059 NAVYA T M
107 240664 24064018 FIDHA NAJI
108 240347 24062012 NIKHITHA DAVID
109 240511 24061001 ARCHANA A N
110 240672 24065060 HISANA THASNI K P
111 240668 24063014 FEBIN K ZACHARIAH
112 241123 24063029 PAVITHRAN P S
113 240599 24065054 HARVIN THOMAS
114 240640 24063013 VIJAYALAKSHMI T V
115 240481 24065043 ANNA MARIA J
116 240088 24031007 AKASH DINESH
117 240676 24062024 DEEPTHY MARIA K A
118 240435 24065038 SREERAG K S
119 240504 24064016 SAYANA P
120 240673 24064019 VEENA PRASAD
121 241135 24031082 JASMINE E
122 241215 24062039 ALFIYA NOORI
123 240749 24051021 GOWRI NANDANA K S
124 240359 24031027 SREYA THERESA
125 240937 24071014 SREYA SANTHOSH
126 241218 24031093 TREESA SHAJI
127 240785 24051025 SWALIHA RAHMAN P A
128 240592 24061002 SIBI MATHEW MORRIS
129 240247 24065021 SREELAKSHMI M S
130 240213 24062009 VARUN V
131 240730 24051019 SAFEELA H
132 240762 24051022 ANUVINDA ANILKUMAR



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

133 241010 24071017 ANSIYA A
134 240628 24051016 CHINMAYA K
135 240561 24062020 PARVATHY RAJEEV
136 240219 24063005 ANAKHA C SANJAY
137 240811 24061006 ARCHANA MOL A V
138 240878 24065076 ANJANA JAYAKUMAR
139 240134 24064002 SABITH MOHAMMED MR
140 240026 24065004 ASWATHI S VARMA
141 240163 24062007 MEEKHA REJI
142 240334 24062011 NAJA M E
143 241141 24062036 KRISHNA VIJAY
144 241168 24064035 FATHIMA KY
145 240696 24065062 MEERA KRISHNA V
146 240552 24071007 JITHIN JOHNY
147 240898 24065077 ADARSH S
148 240602 24064017 SUCHITHRA G S
149 240546 24031041 AMEENASHIRIN S
150 240522 24011111 ATHULKRISHNA T S
151 241044 24062033 YADHUKRISHNA N K
152 241093 24063027 AVANTIKA MOHAN
153 240185 24051004 PANCHAMI L
154 240750 24031054 BENNY AKASH J
155 240449 24062014 SIVANANDANA N V
156 240165 24063003 VAISHNAVI P
157 240725 24065065 FAZULUL FARISA C
158 240085 24062003 SMRITHY K S
159 240417 24071004 VAISHNAVY M S
160 240956 24071015 ANJANA M A
161 241047 24063025 ARCHA GOVIND D
162 241009 24031073 SIYAD E
163 240689 24061003 AKASH S
164 240827 24031060 RIYA MARIA JOSE
165 241038 24062032 DEVIKA PRAMOD
166 240792 24063017 JASEELA AFZAL
167 240143 24063002 BHAGYA LEKSHMI A
168 240902 24063020 AMEESHA P V
169 241098 24063028 VIPANCHIKA V S



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

170 240799 24064024 AYSHA JUMANA
171 240769 24031056 ANAGHA BS
172 240431 24062013 ASHIL N
173 240070 24062001 ASWATHY P C
174 240518 24062018 SHAHENA P
175 240936 24063024 POOJA P S
176 240564 24051015 MARY SANDRIYA
177 240565 24063011 MEENAKSHI N S
178 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N
179 240590 24031044 JYOTHIKA R
180 240167 24065013 ANN MARY JOSEPH
181 240800 24064025 HAZZA LIAQATH
182 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
183 240256 24063006 APARNA RAJU
184 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
185 240226 24031019 SONA SAJU
186 240683 24063016 AMAL RAJ N R
187 240439 24063009 ARCHA PURUSHOTHAMAN
188 240145 24071001 ABEESHA ANSAR
189 240774 24061004 AKSHAYA B T
190 240904 24063021 AARYA V R
191 241042 24051038 AMEENA SIRAJ
192 241119 24031080 GURUMITHRA T P
193 241191 24031088 MEGHA SAJU
194 240322 24051006 ANUSHA M S
195 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
196 240516 24071006 HAFEEFA K A
197 241186 24062038 SABIRA SALIM
198 240160 24062006 ARYA P P
199 240019 24031001 TINTU M R
200 240216 24031018 ABHINAV SUNIL
201 240823 24071012 REVATHI P
202 240332 24065029 SANKEERTHANA P
203 240451 24062015 SARIKA CHANDRAN

1 241140 24051041 LERISH JOHNSON
2 240542 24051013 JAYALAKSHMI K S

M.Sc. Marine Biology



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

3 240108 24051002 RABEEBA BACKER
4 240740 24051020 DEVIKA V S
5 240556 24051014 SNEHA K K
6 241026 24051037 SERIN MAYERS MT
7 240848 24062028 KRUPA SABU
8 240508 24051011 ARCHANA VIJAYAN
9 241184 24062037 REMYA RAJAN

10 240412 24051009 NAVITHA V
11 240911 24031068 ANJANA S
12 240116 24064001 ABHINAV A
13 240831 24031061 NAVANEETH GIREESH
14 240845 24031063 KIRAN LAL KISHOR K S
15 241214 24031092 SUAD RAHMAN K T
16 240421 24064014 PAVANA V P
17 240496 24051010 GRACE MARIA PAULSON
18 240724 24062025 GIYANNA ROSE S
19 240276 24062010 ANAGHA SAIBU
20 240385 24031029 AYISHA RASLIN N
21 241133 24062035 MEGHNA S S
22 240295 24064005 NEHNA NISAR
23 240657 24071009 GAUTAM SURESH
24 240375 24051008 GOURI PARVATHY B
25 240017 24051001 ALEENA BINOY
26 240600 24031045 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR
27 241183 24031087 NANDANA SUNIL
28 241039 24031075 CHAITHRA PS
29 240411 24031031 AKSHAY K
30 240766 24051023 BHAVANA V
31 240137 24064003 NAHDA FATHIMA TN
32 240077 24031005 GOWRY LAKSHMI MANOJ
33 240706 24031052 MALAVIKA SUNIL
34 240499 24031038 MAHESH KM
35 240200 24062008 MOHAMED FARAZ
36 240870 24031067 SREELAKSHMI C S
37 240664 24064018 FIDHA NAJI
38 240347 24062012 NIKHITHA DAVID
39 241123 24063029 PAVITHRAN P S



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

40 240506 24031039 RAIYAN BAIG
41 240640 24063013 VIJAYALAKSHMI T V
42 240088 24031007 AKASH DINESH
43 240676 24062024 DEEPTHY MARIA K A
44 240504 24064016 SAYANA P
45 240673 24064019 VEENA PRASAD
46 241135 24031082 JASMINE E
47 241120 24031081 SNEHAPRIYA E P
48 240920 24051031 ATHEL K J
49 240359 24031027 SREYA THERESA
50 241200 24031089 AVINESH C
51 240623 24031047 GANGA H R
52 240076 24031004 MEEKHA BOSE
53 241218 24031093 TREESA SHAJI
54 240194 24031016 JOBITT JOMON
55 240213 24062009 VARUN V
56 240730 24051019 SAFEELA H
57 240628 24051016 CHINMAYA K
58 240561 24062020 PARVATHY RAJEEV
59 240219 24063005 ANAKHA C SANJAY
60 241148 24031085 SARANYA P P
61 240609 24062021 SIFUVA K N
62 240850 24031064 JOSHUA R ANILAN
63 241141 24062036 KRISHNA VIJAY
64 240977 24031072 SOWPARNIKA JITHOSH
65 241168 24064035 FATHIMA KY
66 240123 24031009 ANGITHA SREERA
67 240552 24071007 JITHIN JOHNY
68 240602 24064017 SUCHITHRA G S
69 240156 24031012 DEVIKA S DEV
70 240546 24031041 AMEENASHIRIN S
71 240173 24031014 JYOTSNA R NAIR
72 240522 24011111 ATHULKRISHNA T S
73 241044 24062033 YADHUKRISHNA N K
74 241203 24031091 ANUSREE M P
75 241093 24063027 AVANTIKA MOHAN
76 240750 24031054 BENNY AKASH J



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

77 240449 24062014 SIVANANDANA N V
78 241223 24031094 ABHINANDHU K S
79 240688 24031051 ANANDHU M
80 240085 24062003 SMRITHY K S
81 240956 24071015 ANJANA M A
82 241009 24031073 SIYAD E
83 240318 24031025 LAKSHMI NANDHANA M A
84 240827 24031060 RIYA MARIA JOSE
85 240792 24063017 JASEELA AFZAL
86 240663 24031050 KRISHNANJALI R CHANDRAN
87 241098 24063028 VIPANCHIKA V S
88 240140 24031011 JISHNU R B
89 240290 24031024 THEJA LAKSHMI C
90 240633 24031048 PRANAV K P
91 240769 24031056 ANAGHA BS
92 240070 24062001 ASWATHY P C
93 240518 24062018 SHAHENA P
94 241145 24031083 SNEHA V
95 240729 24031053 SNIGDHA OJHA
96 240475 24031036 HARIPRIYA B
97 240114 24031008 KRISHNENDHU V P
98 240083 24031006 AMAL JOHN S
99 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N

100 240590 24031044 JYOTHIKA R
101 240916 24031069 NILCY MARIYA
102 240182 24031015 SOFIYA CORIYA
103 241027 24031074 BILLE GUNA
104 241056 24031076 DEVIKA SANKARAN A
105 241060 24031077 MEENAKSHI S SURESH
106 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
107 240054 24031002 SANA MOHAMMED SALI
108 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
109 240270 24031022 ADITI YADAV
110 240226 24031019 SONA SAJU
111 240806 24031058 ANUJITH K
112 240439 24063009 ARCHA PURUSHOTHAMAN
113 241147 24031084 ETUKURI VENKATESWARLU



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

114 240864 24031066 VRINDA K UNNIKRISHNAN
115 241156 24031086 YERRAGOLLA PRASADHU
116 240447 24031035 ANNA RAJU
117 241119 24031080 GURUMITHRA T P
118 241191 24031088 MEGHA SAJU
119 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
120 240817 24031059 JITHESH KRISHNA VS
121 241202 24031090 MAHAMAYA P L PUTHENTHARA LALAN
122 240658 24031049 VIGNESH PRADEEP
123 240160 24062006 ARYA P P
124 240509 24031040 JYOLSNA K
125 240019 24031001 TINTU M R
126 240216 24031018 ABHINAV SUNIL
127 240491 24031037 ALBIN JOHNSON
128 240429 24031033 ARUNACHALA PRADEEPAN ANANDHA SRIDHARAN
129 240380 24031028 ANISHMA PAUL
130 240069 24031003 ATHIRA V S

1 240657 24071009 GAUTAM SURESH
2 240930 24071013 VEENA K
3 240552 24071007 JITHIN JOHNY
4 240413 24071003 MOHAMED SAHEER K
5 240417 24071004 VAISHNAVY M S
6 240956 24071015 ANJANA M A
7 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N
8 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
9 240145 24071001 ABEESHA ANSAR

10 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
11 240516 24071006 HAFEEFA K A
12 240823 24071012 REVATHI P

1 241140 24051041 LERISH JOHNSON
2 240130 24062004 SIDHARTH VIMAL
3 240542 24051013 JAYALAKSHMI K S
4 240108 24051002 RABEEBA BACKER
5 240795 24064023 SHARIKA SHANKAR
6 241034 24064031 SEETHA A V

M.Sc. Marine Chemistry

M.Sc. Microbiology



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

7 240871 24065075 SANGEETHA S
8 240660 24051017 SHIFA S
9 240452 24064015 NIKHILRAJ T

10 240740 24051020 DEVIKA V S
11 241000 24062031 FATHIMA AFRAH
12 241153 24051042 HAFIZA THASNIM K A
13 240556 24051014 SNEHA K K
14 240367 24063007 SILPA ANNA THOMAS
15 240106 24065009 FAREEHA SULTHANA
16 241026 24051037 SERIN MAYERS MT
17 240207 24064004 AADIL RAEEZ
18 240911 24031068 ANJANA S
19 240116 24064001 ABHINAV A
20 240321 24064009 ANAS IQBAL P
21 240360 24064012 JOTHIKA M
22 240831 24031061 NAVANEETH GIREESH
23 240935 24065079 ARUNIMA V NAIR
24 240845 24031063 KIRAN LAL KISHOR K S
25 240778 24061005 NISANA S
26 240421 24064014 PAVANA V P
27 240791 24064022 NANDANA K V
28 240496 24051010 GRACE MARIA PAULSON
29 241162 24064034 MITHUNA LOHI
30 241051 24051039 HENNA THASNI C
31 240741 24065066 THAREEQUE HASSAIN VP
32 240967 24064028 SANGEETHA S
33 240724 24062025 GIYANNA ROSE S
34 240611 24062022 AMEEN ISLAH K
35 240326 24064010 ANJANA P
36 240857 24064026 AMRA T H
37 240296 24064006 SAFITHA SALAM
38 240276 24062010 ANAGHA SAIBU
39 240466 24062017 MEENAKSHY SURESH
40 240385 24031029 AYISHA RASLIN N
41 241133 24062035 MEGHNA S S
42 240776 24064021 LAVANYA C
43 240295 24064005 NEHNA NISAR



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

44 240017 24051001 ALEENA BINOY
45 240600 24031045 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR
46 240191 24051005 POURNAMI L
47 241014 24051036 LAKSHMI K S
48 241183 24031087 NANDANA SUNIL
49 241039 24031075 CHAITHRA PS
50 240766 24051023 BHAVANA V
51 240994 24062030 NAURIN FATHIMA
52 241073 24063026 ASWIN V
53 240137 24064003 NAHDA FATHIMA TN
54 240706 24031052 MALAVIKA SUNIL
55 240885 24062029 HUSNA SHAHAL
56 240327 24064011 DARSHANA V P
57 240200 24062008 MOHAMED FARAZ
58 240664 24064018 FIDHA NAJI
59 240511 24061001 ARCHANA A N
60 240668 24063014 FEBIN K ZACHARIAH
61 241123 24063029 PAVITHRAN P S
62 240640 24063013 VIJAYALAKSHMI T V
63 240088 24031007 AKASH DINESH
64 240676 24062024 DEEPTHY MARIA K A
65 240504 24064016 SAYANA P
66 240673 24064019 VEENA PRASAD
67 241135 24031082 JASMINE E
68 240920 24051031 ATHEL K J
69 240359 24031027 SREYA THERESA
70 240847 24051029 DEVIKA JAYAKUMAR
71 240076 24031004 MEEKHA BOSE
72 241218 24031093 TREESA SHAJI
73 240592 24061002 SIBI MATHEW MORRIS
74 240730 24051019 SAFEELA H
75 240628 24051016 CHINMAYA K
76 240219 24063005 ANAKHA C SANJAY
77 240811 24061006 ARCHANA MOL A V
78 240134 24064002 SABITH MOHAMMED MR
79 240772 24064020 MALAVIKA SAJEEV
80 240609 24062021 SIFUVA K N



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

81 240163 24062007 MEEKHA REJI
82 241141 24062036 KRISHNA VIJAY
83 241168 24064035 FATHIMA KY
84 241195 24064036 SALU SANIL
85 240602 24064017 SUCHITHRA G S
86 240546 24031041 AMEENASHIRIN S
87 240173 24031014 JYOTSNA R NAIR
88 240522 24011111 ATHULKRISHNA T S
89 241044 24062033 YADHUKRISHNA N K
90 241203 24031091 ANUSREE M P
91 241093 24063027 AVANTIKA MOHAN
92 240750 24031054 BENNY AKASH J
93 240449 24062014 SIVANANDANA N V
94 240688 24031051 ANANDHU M
95 240085 24062003 SMRITHY K S
96 241047 24063025 ARCHA GOVIND D
97 241009 24031073 SIYAD E
98 240689 24061003 AKASH S
99 240827 24031060 RIYA MARIA JOSE

100 240792 24063017 JASEELA AFZAL
101 240143 24063002 BHAGYA LEKSHMI A
102 240799 24064024 AYSHA JUMANA
103 240769 24031056 ANAGHA BS
104 240936 24063024 POOJA P S
105 240475 24031036 HARIPRIYA B
106 240564 24051015 MARY SANDRIYA
107 240114 24031008 KRISHNENDHU V P
108 240083 24031006 AMAL JOHN S
109 240590 24031044 JYOTHIKA R
110 240916 24031069 NILCY MARIYA
111 240182 24031015 SOFIYA CORIYA
112 240800 24064025 HAZZA LIAQATH
113 241056 24031076 DEVIKA SANKARAN A
114 240256 24063006 APARNA RAJU
115 240054 24031002 SANA MOHAMMED SALI
116 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
117 240226 24031019 SONA SAJU



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

118 240806 24031058 ANUJITH K
119 240439 24063009 ARCHA PURUSHOTHAMAN
120 240774 24061004 AKSHAYA B T
121 240864 24031066 VRINDA K UNNIKRISHNAN
122 241042 24051038 AMEENA SIRAJ
123 241191 24031088 MEGHA SAJU
124 240322 24051006 ANUSHA M S
125 240658 24031049 VIGNESH PRADEEP
126 241186 24062038 SABIRA SALIM
127 240160 24062006 ARYA P P
128 240019 24031001 TINTU M R
129 240380 24031028 ANISHMA PAUL
130 240069 24031003 ATHIRA V S

1 240215 24021012 ARJUN T
2 240580 24021035 SREETHU KRISHNA C
3 240154 24021009 AKSHAYA S KUTTAN
4 240536 24021033 ABHIMANYU V REJI
5 240025 24021001 ALEENA N
6 240438 24021024 ANAG M A
7 240304 24021017 HARIJITH K
8 240620 24021038 SWETHA M
9 240844 24021045 SAFRIN P ZAKIR

10 240964 24021060 AMEERA EBRAHIM
11 241023 24021062 AJA FATHIM K
12 240933 24021055 ARYA K
13 240895 24021052 AFIYA ASHARAF
14 240133 24021007 NADHIYA ZAKEER HUSSAIN
15 240427 24021023 AKSHAYA S
16 240513 24021030 ANANYA P V
17 241025 24041016 SHAWN GIRVASIS THOMAS
18 240251 24021013 AHALYA M
19 240497 24021029 AMAL KRISHNA KS
20 240642 24021039 BABU GEORGE ABRAHAM
21 241083 24021070 ANSEER M
22 240135 24021008 MARIYA MARANGATTU
23 241095 24021071 NANDANA C

M.Sc. Physical Oceanography



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

24 241057 24021064 JOHN PAUL
25 240090 24021005 RAHULKUMAR SREENY
26 240186 24021010 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN
27 240770 24021043 AMITHA G
28 240346 24021021 ABHIJITH MURALIDHARAN
29 240617 24021037 AKSHAY SURESH

1 240215 24021012 ARJUN T
2 241133 24062035 MEGHNA S S
3 241073 24063026 ASWIN V
4 240580 24021035 SREETHU KRISHNA C
5 240947 24021056 DEVAPRIYA SHAJU
6 240154 24021009 AKSHAYA S KUTTAN
7 240536 24021033 ABHIMANYU V REJI
8 240025 24021001 ALEENA N
9 240281 24021015 APARNA SANTHOSH

10 240079 24021003 AFRAH SHAIK
11 240438 24021024 ANAG M A
12 240445 24021025 NANDANA PS
13 240304 24021017 HARIJITH K
14 240620 24021038 SWETHA M
15 240844 24021045 SAFRIN P ZAKIR
16 240964 24021060 AMEERA EBRAHIM
17 241023 24021062 AJA FATHIM K
18 240933 24021055 ARYA K
19 240881 24021050 ARJUN U NAIR
20 240895 24021052 AFIYA ASHARAF
21 240963 24021059 ANJANA S
22 240202 24021011 HARIPRIYA K R
23 240936 24063024 POOJA P S
24 240513 24021030 ANANYA P V
25 240896 24021053 SREENANDANA T B
26 241189 24021075 FASILA P
27 240876 24021048 DEEPTHI HARI
28 241190 24021076 AUSTIN V
29 240539 24021034 BHAGYA P
30 241025 24041016 SHAWN GIRVASIS THOMAS

M.Sc. Remote Sensing and GIS



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

31 240497 24021029 AMAL KRISHNA KS
32 241188 24021074 FATHIMA A P
33 241180 24021072 SHAHANA SHARIN V S
34 241080 24021069 AVANI S
35 241062 24021066 PUNYA PRADEEP
36 241083 24021070 ANSEER M
37 241095 24021071 NANDANA C
38 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
39 240306 24021018 BRIJIT JOSHY J C
40 240525 24021031 CINI A
41 240287 24021016 JERIN J ABRAHAM
42 241057 24021064 JOHN PAUL
43 240716 24021041 RASIKA M V
44 240879 24021049 GODSON JANEEF
45 240415 24021022 NAVEEN V S
46 240052 24021002 JITHIN DAS T I
47 240340 24021020 GOVIND R S
48 240482 24021028 SHARIJA R
49 240090 24021005 RAHULKUMAR SREENY
50 240086 24021004 ABEL B
51 240186 24021010 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN
52 240534 24021032 KRISHNA D P
53 240109 24021006 S ABHISHEK
54 240859 24021046 SRUTHY B VIJAY
55 240331 24021019 SHAIBIN THAISEER P V
56 240770 24021043 AMITHA G
57 241022 24021061 SHREYA A
58 240346 24021021 ABHIJITH MURALIDHARAN
59 240617 24021037 AKSHAY SURESH

1 241140 24051041 LERISH JOHNSON
2 240821 24051028 VARADA SHAJI
3 240542 24051013 JAYALAKSHMI K S
4 240108 24051002 RABEEBA BACKER
5 240795 24064023 SHARIKA SHANKAR
6 241034 24064031 SEETHA A V
7 240660 24051017 SHIFA S

M.Sc.Biotechnology



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

8 240452 24064015 NIKHILRAJ T
9 240740 24051020 DEVIKA V S

10 241153 24051042 HAFIZA THASNIM K A
11 240556 24051014 SNEHA K K
12 240367 24063007 SILPA ANNA THOMAS
13 241026 24051037 SERIN MAYERS MT
14 240508 24051011 ARCHANA VIJAYAN
15 240412 24051009 NAVITHA V
16 240207 24064004 AADIL RAEEZ
17 240831 24031061 NAVANEETH GIREESH
18 240421 24064014 PAVANA V P
19 240358 24051007 AMRITHA S
20 240791 24064022 NANDANA K V
21 240496 24051010 GRACE MARIA PAULSON
22 241162 24064034 MITHUNA LOHI
23 241051 24051039 HENNA THASNI C
24 240724 24062025 GIYANNA ROSE S
25 240326 24064010 ANJANA P
26 240857 24064026 AMRA T H
27 241133 24062035 MEGHNA S S
28 240375 24051008 GOURI PARVATHY B
29 240017 24051001 ALEENA BINOY
30 240600 24031045 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR
31 240191 24051005 POURNAMI L
32 241014 24051036 LAKSHMI K S
33 241183 24031087 NANDANA SUNIL
34 241039 24031075 CHAITHRA PS
35 240411 24031031 AKSHAY K
36 240766 24051023 BHAVANA V
37 240137 24064003 NAHDA FATHIMA TN
38 240801 24051026 ASEEFA M A
39 240200 24062008 MOHAMED FARAZ
40 240511 24061001 ARCHANA A N
41 240668 24063014 FEBIN K ZACHARIAH
42 241123 24063029 PAVITHRAN P S
43 240088 24031007 AKASH DINESH
44 240504 24064016 SAYANA P



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

45 240673 24064019 VEENA PRASAD
46 241135 24031082 JASMINE E
47 240920 24051031 ATHEL K J
48 240359 24031027 SREYA THERESA
49 241200 24031089 AVINESH C
50 240847 24051029 DEVIKA JAYAKUMAR
51 240937 24071014 SREYA SANTHOSH
52 240076 24031004 MEEKHA BOSE
53 241218 24031093 TREESA SHAJI
54 240785 24051025 SWALIHA RAHMAN P A
55 240213 24062009 VARUN V
56 240730 24051019 SAFEELA H
57 240762 24051022 ANUVINDA ANILKUMAR
58 241010 24071017 ANSIYA A
59 240628 24051016 CHINMAYA K
60 240219 24063005 ANAKHA C SANJAY
61 240811 24061006 ARCHANA MOL A V
62 240163 24062007 MEEKHA REJI
63 241141 24062036 KRISHNA VIJAY
64 241168 24064035 FATHIMA KY
65 240552 24071007 JITHIN JOHNY
66 240546 24031041 AMEENASHIRIN S
67 240173 24031014 JYOTSNA R NAIR
68 240522 24011111 ATHULKRISHNA T S
69 241044 24062033 YADHUKRISHNA N K
70 240185 24051004 PANCHAMI L
71 240974 24051035 GLORIA  JESUDAS PULLATTU
72 240449 24062014 SIVANANDANA N V
73 241009 24031073 SIYAD E
74 240792 24063017 JASEELA AFZAL
75 240902 24063020 AMEESHA P V
76 241098 24063028 VIPANCHIKA V S
77 240633 24031048 PRANAV K P
78 240518 24062018 SHAHENA P
79 240475 24031036 HARIPRIYA B
80 240564 24051015 MARY SANDRIYA
81 240083 24031006 AMAL JOHN S



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

82 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N
83 240590 24031044 JYOTHIKA R
84 240916 24031069 NILCY MARIYA
85 241056 24031076 DEVIKA SANKARAN A
86 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
87 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
88 240226 24031019 SONA SAJU
89 240774 24061004 AKSHAYA B T
90 240864 24031066 VRINDA K UNNIKRISHNAN
91 241042 24051038 AMEENA SIRAJ
92 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
93 240817 24031059 JITHESH KRISHNA VS
94 240658 24031049 VIGNESH PRADEEP
95 241186 24062038 SABIRA SALIM
96 240160 24062006 ARYA P P
97 240019 24031001 TINTU M R
98 240216 24031018 ABHINAV SUNIL

1 241140 24051041 LERISH JOHNSON
2 240542 24051013 JAYALAKSHMI K S
3 240848 24062028 KRUPA SABU
4 240831 24031061 NAVANEETH GIREESH
5 240215 24021012 ARJUN T
6 240724 24062025 GIYANNA ROSE S
7 240276 24062010 ANAGHA SAIBU
8 241133 24062035 MEGHNA S S
9 240295 24064005 NEHNA NISAR

10 240600 24031045 SREEKUTTY UDAYAKUMAR
11 241014 24051036 LAKSHMI K S
12 241183 24031087 NANDANA SUNIL
13 241039 24031075 CHAITHRA PS
14 241073 24063026 ASWIN V
15 240137 24064003 NAHDA FATHIMA TN
16 240580 24021035 SREETHU KRISHNA C
17 240947 24021056 DEVAPRIYA SHAJU
18 240154 24021009 AKSHAYA S KUTTAN
19 240536 24021033 ABHIMANYU V REJI

M.Sc.Disaster management



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

20 240088 24031007 AKASH DINESH
21 241135 24031082 JASMINE E
22 240025 24021001 ALEENA N
23 240281 24021015 APARNA SANTHOSH
24 240359 24031027 SREYA THERESA
25 240079 24021003 AFRAH SHAIK
26 241218 24031093 TREESA SHAJI
27 240730 24051019 SAFEELA H
28 241010 24071017 ANSIYA A
29 240219 24063005 ANAKHA C SANJAY
30 240304 24021017 HARIJITH K
31 240620 24021038 SWETHA M
32 240844 24021045 SAFRIN P ZAKIR
33 240546 24031041 AMEENASHIRIN S
34 240522 24011111 ATHULKRISHNA T S
35 241044 24062033 YADHUKRISHNA N K
36 241203 24031091 ANUSREE M P
37 240964 24021060 AMEERA EBRAHIM
38 240958 24071016 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S
39 240165 24063003 VAISHNAVI P
40 240956 24071015 ANJANA M A
41 241023 24021062 AJA FATHIM K
42 240933 24021055 ARYA K
43 241009 24031073 SIYAD E
44 240881 24021050 ARJUN U NAIR
45 240895 24021052 AFIYA ASHARAF
46 240070 24062001 ASWATHY P C
47 240936 24063024 POOJA P S
48 240513 24021030 ANANYA P V
49 240083 24031006 AMAL JOHN S
50 240896 24021053 SREENANDANA T B
51 241189 24021075 FASILA P
52 240876 24021048 DEEPTHI HARI
53 241190 24021076 AUSTIN V
54 241166 24071018 ASHNA N N
55 240590 24031044 JYOTHIKA R
56 240182 24031015 SOFIYA CORIYA



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

57 241025 24041016 SHAWN GIRVASIS THOMAS
58 240497 24021029 AMAL KRISHNA KS
59 241188 24021074 FATHIMA A P
60 241180 24021072 SHAHANA SHARIN V S
61 241062 24021066 PUNYA PRADEEP
62 240578 24071008 NISANTH K
63 241095 24021071 NANDANA C
64 240960 24031071 ADIN KRISHNAN
65 240226 24031019 SONA SAJU
66 240439 24063009 ARCHA PURUSHOTHAMAN
67 240525 24021031 CINI A
68 240287 24021016 JERIN J ABRAHAM
69 241057 24021064 JOHN PAUL
70 240716 24021041 RASIKA M V
71 241191 24031088 MEGHA SAJU
72 240495 24071005 ANN SILLA N K
73 240052 24021002 JITHIN DAS T I
74 240340 24021020 GOVIND R S
75 240482 24021028 SHARIJA R
76 240768 24021042 DEVANANDA V
77 240090 24021005 RAHULKUMAR SREENY
78 240019 24031001 TINTU M R
79 240186 24021010 RESHMA RADHAKRISHNAN
80 240534 24021032 KRISHNA D P
81 240109 24021006 S ABHISHEK
82 240859 24021046 SRUTHY B VIJAY
83 241022 24021061 SHREYA A
84 240346 24021021 ABHIJITH MURALIDHARAN
85 240617 24021037 AKSHAY SURESH

1 240389 24041008 SREYA MARIAM GEORGE
2 240987 24041014 HARIPRIYA P
3 240746 24041011 DEVAN D S
4 240119 24041002 NANDANA SUBHASH
5 240320 24041005 ANN MARY JOY
6 240993 24041015 DAYA A N
7 241025 24041016 SHAWN GIRVASIS THOMAS

M.Sc.Statistics



Rank RegNo RollNo Name
PG Entrance 2024 Ranklist - Draft

8 240279 24041004 ABHIJITH S
9 240886 24041012 ANN MARY KURUVILA

10 240168 24041003 AVANTHIKA SHINOJ
11 240063 24041001 SILSILA FRANCIS T


